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Lakes Showering Spaces is one of the UK’s 
longest established and most respected 
showering brands with a rich history and 
pedigree, having been founded almost 40 
years ago.

In that time, award-winning Lakes has built 
an enviable reputation based on quality, trust 
and first-class customer service. 

Right down to the finest and often unseen 
details, all our shower doors are skilfully 
designed in the UK for the British market 
and manufactured to the highest quality 
standards in our very own factory.

At Lakes, we consider every element of 
the showering space to ensure it meets 
the needs and demands of the people 
using it, from the clarity of the glass to the 
performance of the doors and even the 
reassuring feel of the tray under your feet.

And we are so confident in the outstanding 
quality of our products, we cover them all 
with a Lifetime Guarantee.

Our huge range of walk-in showers has been 
designed to provide the perfect sanctuary 
and ultimate showering experience, while 
our unrivalled Modular Walk-In collection 
now includes even more opportunities to 
customise your showering space. 

Thanks to our intelligent designs and 
market leading engineering, our Modular 
Walk-In range provides 28 core showering 
configurations and six colour finishes to 
choose from, as well as even more innovative 
solutions from full or vertical framed options, 
to recessed wall and floor profiles, to help 
you create a fully personalised bathroom of 
your dreams.
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LIFETIME GUARANTEE

We are proud members of the Bathroom Association 
and collaborate with many other fellow companies to 
raise quality standards, improve safety, compliance and 
sustainability by reducing our environmental impact – 
all helping to shape the future growth of our industry 
and showering product sector.

Showers and bath screens are important and integral 
elements of any bathroom space. When it comes 
to transforming your space, it helps to know your 
choice is supported by the highest quality assurance, 
customer service and technical support.

Our genuine Lifetime Guarantee covers all of our 
shower doors, enclosures and spare parts, while also 
being fully transferable. So, even if someone moves 
home, the new owner will still be covered for the 
lifetime of the product.

We guarantee that if you have a problem with any part 
of a Lakes product, we will sort it, quickly. We pride 
ourselves on efficiency and excellent customer service, 
so it’s likely your spare parts will arrive the next day. 
That’s just another reason why we’re recommended 
by homeowners, showrooms, stockists and installers 
across the UK.

Lakes is the first bathroom manufacturer in the 
world to have achieved B Corp certification. 

Lakes is a purpose driven business, setting high 
standards for impact on our customers, workers, 
supply chain and the environment.

SUSTAINABLE

The shower is often one of the most in-demand utilities in a busy 
household, which can make it hard to keep clean and looking as 
good as new. 

Lakes AllClear® advanced glass coating is applied on both sides 
of the glass as standard and at no extra cost. Let’s take a look at 
the science behind clear glass: The microscopic nanoparticles in 
the Lakes AllClear® innovative bonded coating fills the gaps in the 
naturally pitted surface of the glass to ensure water, limescale and 
soap scum simply slides off.

A simple wipe clean with a damp cloth of the specially treated glass 
keeps it looking like new, so your relaxing shower isn’t spoiled by 
smears and smudges.

Lakes Glass with AllClear® is 10 times more scratch resistant than 
standard glass, so it can handle whatever life throws at it.

LAKES ALLCLEAR®

ICONS

8MM 
TOUGHENED 
SAFETY GLASS

10MM 
TOUGHENED 
SAFETY GLASS

2000mm

2000MM 
HEIGHT

ALLCLEAR 
GLASS 

PROTECTION

WETROOM OR 
TRAY OPTION

LIFETIME 
GUARANTEE

FOR AN ALCOVE  
SPACE

RECESS

FOR A CORNER 
SPACE

CORNER FLAT WALL

Loyal, regular customers as well as those buying a 
Lakes product for the first time agree our products 
are ‘excellent’. Lakes rating published via Trust Pilot 
is Excellent.

At Lakes, we guarantee outstanding 
quality, performance and safety 
throughout. Lakes also regularly 
tests products above and beyond 
mandatory standards, allowing us 
to offer our no-quibble Lifetime 
Guarantee.

Made from toughened safety glass, 
conforming to BS EN12150-1 (which 
is etched onto each piece of glass), 
every shower door and bath screen 
is tested to comply with BS EN 
14428:2015+A1:2018.

All shower trays pass the required 
quality and safety standards 
BS EN14527:2006 Class1/BS 
EN15720:2009, and our slip resistant 
trays achieve Class 3 UNE ENV 
12633:2003

QUALITYTHE COLOUR IMPACT

To provide the ultimate in bathroom personalisation Lakes has 
carefully developed a collection of beautiful colour finishes for 
all metallic parts to suit individual tastes and complement any 
bathroom design scheme.

Timeless silver/chrome, dramatic and bold black, subtle industrial 
brushed nickel and gun metal  or the natural warmth of brushed 
brass or bronze will assist as you personalise the bathroom design.

Whichever colour finish you opt for we are confident you’ll achieve 
a great coordinating look with any number of brassware and 
accessory brands available. All colours are produced to the most 
exacting production and quality standards, featuring super strong 
surfaces using anodising or PVD that are easy to clean, and are 
stain, UV, chemical and scratch resistant..

Taps and shower valves shown in this brochure are produced by 
JTP, one of the UK’s leading brassware brands. Please visit: 
www.jtpuk.com

SLIP RESISTANTREVERSIBLE 
DESIGN
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MODULAR WALK-IN SYSTEMS  
FOR ALL SPACES

WHY CHOOSE A WALK-IN 
SHOWER?

STREAMLINED STYLE & SPACIOUS
A walk-in shower is the ideal bath replacement, elevating 
its aesthetic appeal.

The virtually seamless design creates a look that is 
timeless, contemporary, and effortlessly deluxe. Say 
goodbye to the restriction of traditional doors and 
curtains; walk-in showers introduce a sense of openness, 
making your entire bathroom appear larger and airier.

NATURAL LIGHT & SPA-LIKE EXPERIENCE
The open design allows maximum natural light to flow 
into the showering area, brightening the entire room. 

Our walk-ins effortlessly transform your daily routine into 
a spa-like retreat. The clear glass enhances the overall 
feel, creating a genuinely calm, luxurious, and relaxing 
atmosphere.

SUSTAINABLE
Walk-in showers use less metal and less packaging and 
naturally require less cleaning. With far fewer moving 
parts, they suffer less from wear and tear and the need for 
spare parts. Best of all, all components are fully recyclable.

PERSONALISATION & EASY MAINTENANCE
Regardless of your bathroom’s style—modern, classic, 
or contemporary—walk-in glass panels will complement 
virtually any décor.

Better yet, cleaning couldn’t be simpler. Say goodbye 
to nooks and crannies where mould, mildew, or grime 
typically hide. A quick daily wipe-down is all it takes to 
keep your shower area shining like new.

DURABLE & FUTURE PROOF
Designed and engineered in the UK, our Modular 
Walk In collection is truly built to last. The absence of 
large frames reduces the risk of visual deterioration 
from limescale and wear, a quality backed by the Lakes 
Lifetime Guarantee.

A walk-in shower is a smart investment for the future that 
can positively influence your home’s sale value, especially 
as property buyers value modern, low-maintenance 
features and easy access.

What is the appeal of upgrading to or specifying a walk-in shower enclosure?

Our modular walk-in systems can either be installed onto a shower tray or flush fit directly to a tiled 
wetroom floor, providing great accessibility for the specific needs of individuals of all ages and 
challenges. Lakes modular wetrooms are one of very few ranges that are compatible with almost 
any bathroom layout, size and user needs, combining safety, style and versatility in bathroom 
design and creating that spa look and feel. Suitable for recess, corner and flat-wall installations and 
where space in the bathroom is limited.

FLAT WALL (3 -SIDED OR WALK-THROUGH) 
Not always reserved for larger bathrooms, but again it could be a space 
created as a result of a bath being replaced with a showering area. Unlike 
standard moving doors, creating a 3-sided enclosure with a modular walk-in 
set up is much easier than trying to design and install a customary enclosure 
with a sliding, bifold or hinged door. It’s also much more cost effective.

Alternatively, a flat wall walk-in shower can also be configured as a ‘walk-
through’ shower with double entry points, featuring a single fixed glass 
panel. In summary, there’s a Lakes walk-in shower set up to suit any size or 
shape of bathroom, and any budget.

CORNER 
A corner space is often the most common area available and can offer 
more options in terms of form and function. With more floor space often 
available, two panels (main/front with a return/side or return panel) can 
be used. This allows the walk-in layout to work more like a standard corner 
shower enclosure.

The side panel is a practical solution to simply preventing water splashing 
outside the showering area. Corner walk-in set-ups offer as much splash 
protection as a normal moving shower door. What’s more, the 90° glass-to-
glass join feature can be made to look minimal using a corner bracket and 
clear sealant or using a more traditional full height corner post.

FOR A CORNER 
SPACE

RECESS/ALCOVE 
Ideal for smaller bathrooms, ensuite, guest rooms or loft conversions, but 
more often installed in the space where a bath is being removed and replaced 
with a shower.

Using one main fixed front panel on a floor substrate allows homeowners 
the flexibility to design a personalised and contemporary showering space 
and choose from one of six colour finishes. For added luxury (and to keep the 
water within the showering area), add a fixed or hinged deflector panel.

FOR AN ALCOVE  
SPACE
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8MM 
TOUGHENED 
SAFETY GLASS

10MM 
TOUGHENED 
SAFETY GLASS

MINIMAL DESIGN WALL BRACING BAR (BB1)

Safe and strong

Supplied 1200mm length for cutting to length on install 

Complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T- joint 

Default bracing bar for full height deflector hinge BY8-3*/		
BY10-3* and Full Framed Kit F8*

Not suitable for PHG/10 hinge or fixed deflector panels

GLASS TO WALL BRACING FOR HINGED DEFLECTOR 
APPLICATIONS (BB2)

Safe and strong

Supplied 1200mm length for cutting to length on install 

Complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T- joint

INLINE BRACING FOR FIXED DEFLECTOR PANEL  
TO WALL (BB3) 

Safe and strong

Provided at 1200mm long for cutting to length on install 

Supplied with glass clamp, wall bracket and T- joint 

Required when using a fixed 90° non-rotating deflector panel 

Not suitable for walk through glass layouts

ANGLED BRACING BAR (AB)

A discreet option when an overhead bar is not feasible or desired

Suitable for fixed panels up to 600mm wide 

Ready to use with glass clamp and wall bracket ends 

Nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used 
between 30° & 60°

GLASS TO CEILING BRACING BAR (G2CB)

A subtle yet incredibly secure glass stabilising option

Requires ceiling bracket 

Supplied at 600mm long, for cutting to length

Recommended for use on panels up to 1000mm only

FLOOR TO CEILING BRACING BAR (F2C)

A stunning and safe method to secure fixed panels

Requires ceiling bracket 

Supplied at 2600mm long, for cutting to length

CEILING BRACKET (2CB)

For use with ‘to Ceiling’ type bracing bars (G2CB or F2C)

Whether your bathroom demands 1, 2 or 3 walk-in screens and a deflector panel, our 
elegant bracing bars will provide the perfect blend of form and function. Each option is 
superbly engineered for durability and strength with screw points discreetly concealed 
from view, on the wall or ceiling.

BRACING BAR  
SOLUTIONS

Note: We recommend that all main panels over 500mm wide are 
installed with your choice of bracing bar.

BRACING BAR (BB1) BRACING BAR (BB2)

BRACING BAR (BB3) ANGLED BRACING BAR (AB)

GLASS TO CEILING  
BRACING BAR (G2CB)

FLOOR TO CEILING  
BRACING BAR (F2C)

CEILING BRACKET (2CB)

PROFILE & CORNER
SOLUTIONS

Our wall and corner profile solutions offer maximum versatility and stability, feature 
concealed fixings plus plenty of adjustability for those out of square walls.

WALL PROFILE (WPS)  
1x wall profile is required whenever a glass panel 
connects to a wall.

Discreet design supplied with push in seals for 8mm 
and 10mm glass

Profile top cover cap

WPS* offers 20mm out of plumb adjustment for any 
wall surface tiles or wall panels

SLIMLINE WALL PROFILE (WPN)

WPN* a slimline design offers 10mm out of plumb 			 
adjustment for any wall surface tiles or wall panels

RECESSED WALL & FLOOR PROFILE(RW8 / RW10)

�Almost invisible wall and floor U channels for 8 and 10mm glass. 
Zero adjustment 

CORNER BRACKET (CNR8 / CNR10)

A minimalist designer option to join two 8 or 10mm 
glass panels securely at 90° 

Brackets feature concealed fixing

A transparent corner seal provides a safe, secure and watertight 
corner connection 

CORNER POST (CP8 / CP10)   
Glass to glass

A feature option to join two 8 or 10mm glass panels 
securely at 90° 

Decorative top cap to complement wall profiles and 
bracing bars

RECESSED FLOOR PROFILE 
(RW)

RECESSED WALL PROFILE 
(RW)

CORNER BRACKET (CNR8 / 
CNR10)

 CORNER POST (CP8 / CP10)

WALL PROFILE (WPS) SLIMLINE WALL PROFILE 
(WPN)
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Note: All Hinged Deflector Panels are left or right-handed. Please suffix codes with L or R. All illustrations show left-hand option

DEFLECTOR PANEL  
SOLUTIONS

FULLY & ACCENT FRAMED 
WALK-IN PANELS

FULL HEIGHT ROTATING DEFLECTOR HINGE AND PANEL 
(BY8-3* / BY10-3*)

Sleek and elegant 

Smooth friction-free 180° inward and 90° outward rotation

Complete with 300mm wide glass panel in 8 or 10mm glass 

Use with BB1 bracing bar

Maximum protection from water overspray

OPTIONAL FOOTKIT FOR FIXED BYPASS (FTK) 

Optional footkit can be used when fitting a new Modular Walk-in on a 
shower tray with a recommended maximum depth of 60mm

FIXED 90° DEFLECTOR PANEL (G8 / G10 + CNR / CP)

A simple yet practical 90° fixed glass deflector

200mm wide panel, 8 and 10mm glass

Can be fixed to the main panel using our corner post or corner bracket 
with ultra clear seal 

Use with BB3 glass to wall bracing bar 

An optional foot kit is available for installations where deflector glass is 
unsupported at base

HINGE TYPE DEFLECTOR PANEL (PHL / PHR + PHG)

Sleek minimalist on-glass hinge 

Superb finish, luxury feel, heavy duty and perfect performance

180° inward only rotation and concealed fittings 

Available left and right handed

Available with 300mm deflector panel with seal in 8mm (PHG8)  
and 10mm (PHG10)

Use with BB2 bracing bar

To enrich your walk-in shower design and provide water overspray protection, 
choose from one of our sumptuous deflector panel options. Truly personalise your 
showering space by selecting from our friction-free rotating panels to provide easy 
walk-in access or instead opt for the ultimate spa/hotel style fixed deflector panel 
with clear seals. Rotating panels can also be retrofitted.

Elevate your walk-in shower with our Framed ranges, which use elegant glass edge 
profiles available in six colour finishes. Choose to Fully Frame the 8mm safety glass 
for maximum endurance and a striking feature, or opt for a subtle signature design 
by adding just one or two vertical Accent Frames.

8MM 
TOUGHENED 
SAFETY GLASS

10MM 
TOUGHENED 
SAFETY GLASS

FULLY FRAMED

AN ARCHITECTURAL 
EDGE

Fully frame 8mm safety glass with our elegant 
profiles, creating an architectural feature. This 
beautiful framing offers ultimate endurance, 
easy cleaning, and comes in 6 stylish finishes.

ACCENT FRAMED

DEFINE YOUR SPACE 
WITH A SUBTLE EDGE

Add subtle vertical edge profiles for an elegant 
signature design. This defined edge is not only 
beautiful but also enhances safety for those 
with visual impairment.
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Design the perfect Walk-In layout with infinite versatility. Choose from 8mm or 
10mm glass and hardware options, available in six colour finishes for recess, corner, 
or flat wall installations. For custom designs, please consult your retailer.

WALK-IN SHOWER  
CONFIGURATIONS

19   Pages 40-4117   Pages 40-41 18   Pages 40-41

20   Pages 40-41 23   Pages 44-4521   Pages 44-45 22   Pages 44-45

24   Pages 48-49
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A GUIDE TO PERSONALISING 
YOUR SHOWER SPACE

We advise taking the measurements at least twice to 
check they’re correct.

When measuring the space ensure the dimension 
includes final wall covering/tiles

We recommend allowing a minimum 500mm access 
gap between panels.

�If you’re choosing a full height hinged deflector 
panel, make sure you have enough space outside 
and inside of the showering space to open and close 
the panel.

If the glass is installed on a shower tray, ensure the 
tray has a minimum flat ledge of 40mm.

When measuring, it’s not unusual to find some walls 
are not 100% straight for their entire height. Lakes 
wall profiles offer up to 20mm adjustment. 

If you’re replacing an existing shower enclosure and 
shower tray, check there haven’t been any water 
leaks and that the intended floor area or tray is 
sound.

Check the position and height of the shower valve, 
shower head etc. to ensure all users can comfortably 
access the controls and shower head.

HINTS AND TIPS

Select your showering space 
(recess, corner or flat wall).

Measure the floor space (width x 
depth) to include all wall tiles or 
wall coverings.

Choose your glass panels  
(8mm or 10mm) and glass size(s), 
plus a wall profile for each larger 
glass panel.

Select your bracing/stabilising 
preference to suit the number of 
glass panels, room construction 
and optional deflector panels.

1 4

2 5

3 6

7

Choose your glass connecting 
and deflector options.

Choose your colour finish.

Enjoy!

Creating your own personalised walk-in showering space could not be easier with a choice 
of six colour finishes to complement your bathroom décor.

KEY COMPONENT PARTS

FULLY FRAMED

ACCENT FRAMED

FRAMELESS

*A deflector panel cannot be used with recessed wall profiles

I

G

F

F

F

D

A

B

B

C

A

E

F

F

A

B

H

E

E

F

Front panel

Side panel

End panel

Deflector panel

Bracing Bar(s)

Wall Profile(s)

90˚ Corner options

Accent Frame Kits

Full Frame Kits

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

I
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M WITHOUT DEFLECTOR PANELS A luxurious option for a walk-in shower space, without 
the need for a large bathroom.

Unlike standard enclosures with moving doors such as a 
slider or hinged door, creating a 3-sided enclosure with 
a modular walk-in set up is much easier to install – and 
it can be more cost effective.

The 90° glass-to-glass feature can be joined by a corner 
bracket and clear seal, or by the more traditional full 
height corner post. 

Choose from our wide selection of bracing bars, all 
available in six stunning finishes. All our glass features 
AllClear® as standard, for ease of cleaning.
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FLAT WALL 3-SIDED WETROOM WITHOUT 
DEFLECTOR PANELS 

8MM
3 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  
Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)

10MM
3 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  
Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)

8MM
3 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (F2C8)a

2 x Ceiling Bracket (2CB)a

Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)

8MM
4 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

2 x Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)

10MM
4 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

2 x Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code. 

WALL PROFILES FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Slimline Wall Profile 23mm depth
(10mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPN* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Standard Wall Profile 35mm depth
(20mm adjustment, complete with 8&10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPS* 67.62 68.92 75.81

Recessed U Profile 8mm Glass 2000 RW8* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Recessed U Profile 10mm Glass 2000 RW10* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Zero in wall out of plumb vertical adjustment.
Glass is embedded into the recessed vertical profile, which reduces glass width by 20mm on stated widths.
When used as a floor profile in a tiled wet room, glass height will reduce by 10mm on stated height.
Designed for silicone fit glass to vertical or horizontal profile.
Hinged and fixed deflectors cannot be used when installing horizontal U recessed profiles.

BRACING BAR OPTIONS 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Bar 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Floor to Ceiling Post 8mm 2600 F2CB* 98.96 100.85 117.01

Ceiling Bracket for G2CB/F2CB - 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

Optional Foot Kit (for Fixed Deflector) 2000 FTK* 23.06 23.51 33.87

BB1 and  BB2 supplied complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T join for side panel installations.
Bracing bars can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket. Bracing bar can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°.
Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide.
Glass to ceiling & Floor to Ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Foot Kit recommended when fixed deflector glass is over tray recess.

CORNER JOINING OPTIONS FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height/Length 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

MINIMAL DESIGN

Corner Bracket 8mm - CNR8* 37.08 37.79 46.39

Transparent Corner Seal 8mm 2000 CNR8SEAL 20.17 20.17 20.17

Corner Bracket 10mm - CNR10* 57.44 58.55 68.37

Transparent Corner Seal 10mm 2000 CNR10SEAL 20.33 20.33 20.33

CORNER POST STYLE

Corner Post 8mm 2000 CP8* 62.82 64.03 70.70

Corner Post 10mm 2000 CP10* 66.66 67.95 74.93

8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85 G10-050 218.17

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08 G10-060 250.36

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73 G10-070 268.82

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73 G10-075 268.82

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59 G10-080 301.77

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94 G10-090 238.74

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43 G10-100 359.22

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21 G10-110 388.88

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07 G10-120 418.62

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47 - -

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels. Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within shower base width. 
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

01 02 03
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M WITH DEFLECTOR PANELS To prevent water “splash out” our 3-sided wetroom 
designs can be specified with any one of Lakes’ fixed or 
rotating deflector panel options.

Our truly elegant, full height deflector panels 180° 
inward and 90° outward rotation. More minimal design 
180° inward folding or the hotel look fixed panel.

Once you’ve chosen your preferred deflector panel, 
select the bracing bar and finish to create your perfect 
personalised showering space.

All rotating deflector panels can be retrofitted.
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8MM
3 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  
Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Profile Deflector (BY8-3)a

10MM
3 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  
Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)
Profile Deflector (BY10-3)a

8MM
3 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (F2C8)a

Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Hinge Kit PHra

Glass & Seal (PHG8-020 / PHG8-030 / 
PHG8-040)

10MM
3 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (F2C8)a

Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Hinge Kit PHra

Glass & Seal (PHG10-020 / PHG10-030 / 
PHG10-040)

8MM
4 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB3)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

10MM
4 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB3)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code  r add L or R to code for left or right handed option. Left hand hinge shown

FLAT WALL 3-SIDED WETROOM WITH 
DEFLECTOR PANELS extra DPS needed

BRACING BAR OPTIONS

DEFLECTOR HINGE OPTIONS

FRONT/SIDE PANEL BRACING BAR

HINGE (PH)HINGE (BY)

GLASS TO 
CEILING BRACE

JOINING OPTIONS

MINIMAL CORNER 
BRACKET

FULL HEIGHT 
CORNER POST

04 05 06

BRACING BAR 
(BB3)
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FLAT WALL 3-SIDED WETROOM WITH 
DEFLECTOR PANELS 

8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85 G10-050 218.17

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08 G10-060 250.36

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73 G10-070 268.82

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73 G10-075 268.82

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59 G10-080 301.77

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94 G10-090 238.74

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43 G10-100 359.22

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21 G10-110 388.88

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07 G10-120 418.62

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47 - -

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels. Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

WALL PROFILES FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Slimline Wall Profile 23mm depth
(10mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPN* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Standard Wall Profile 35mm depth
(20mm adjustment, complete with 8&10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPS* 67.62 68.92 75.81

BRACING BAR OPTIONS 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Brace 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Ceiling Bracket 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

BB1 and  BB2 supplied complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T join for side panel installations. Bracing bars can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket. Bracing bar can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°.
Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide.
Glass to ceiling & Floor to Ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.

180˚ MINIMAL STYLE HINGED DEFLECTOR FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Hinge Set Left Hand - PHL* 120.50 122.82 140.21

Hinge Set Right Hand - PHR* 120.50 122.82 140.21

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-020 111.44 PHG10-020 120.05

300mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-030 135.90 PHG10-030 148.92

400mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-040 159.29 PHG10-040 176.72

270˚ FULL HINGED DEFLECTOR FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

300mm Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 8mm 2000 BY8-3* 248.71 253.50 278.85

300mm Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 10mm 2000 BY10-3* 259.82 264.82 291.31

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

CORNER JOINING OPTIONS FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height/Length 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

MINIMAL DESIGN

Corner Bracket 8mm - CNR8* 37.08 37.79 46.39

Transparent Corner Seal 8mm 2000 CNR8SEAL 20.17 20.17 20.17

Corner Bracket 10mm - CNR10* 57.44 58.55 68.37

Transparent Corner Seal 10mm 2000 CNR10SEAL 20.33 20.33 20.33

CORNER POST STYLE

Corner Post 8mm 2000 CP8* 62.82 64.03 70.70

Corner Post 10mm 2000 CP10* 66.66 67.95 74.93

FIXED DEFLECTOR GLASS 

Description Height/Length 
mm

Code Price Incl.
VAT £

200mm Deflector Glass 8mm 1981 G8-020 111.44

300mm Deflector Glass 8mm 1981 G8-030 135.90

400mm Deflector Glass 8mm 1981 G8-040 159.29

200mm Deflector Glass 10mm 1981 G10-020 124.81

300mm Deflector Glass 10mm 1981 G10-030 152.21

400mm Deflector Glass 10mm 1981 G10-040 178.41

FIXED DEFLECTOR GLASS BRACING 

Description Height/Length 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Inline Bracing Bar 1200 BB3* 51.62 52.61 63.21

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)
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M WITHOUT DEFLECTOR PANELS The corner of a bathroom is usually the ideal location 
to showcase a walk-in showering space. Our extensive 
collection of panel sizes offers a solution for almost 
every bathroom. Lakes’ corner options are designed to 
offer maximum flexibility, practicality, and style. 

The side panel will help reduce water to splash-out and 
protect other bathroom accessories and furniture from 

overspray. Simply add the beautiful bracing bar finish of 
your choice to match the rest of the décor.

AllClear® glass coating is standard on all of our walk-in 
panels for ease of cleaning.
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CORNER WETROOM WITHOUT
DEFLECTOR PANELS 

8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  

10MM
2 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (F2C8)a

2 x Ceiling Bracket (2CB)a

8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)

10MM
2 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)

8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Ceiling Bracket (2CB)a

8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85 G10-050 218.17

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08 G10-060 250.36

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73 G10-070 268.82

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73 G10-075 268.82

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59 G10-080 301.77

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94 G10-090 238.74

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43 G10-100 359.22

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21 G10-110 388.88

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07 G10-120 418.62

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47 - -

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels. Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code. 

FOR A CORNER 
SPACE

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

07 08 09 10

WALL PROFILES FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Slimline Wall Profile 23mm depth
(10mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPN* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Standard Wall Profile 35mm depth
(20mm adjustment, complete with 8&10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPS* 67.62 68.92 75.81

Recessed U Profile 8mm Glass 2000 RW8* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Recessed U Profile 10mm Glass 2000 RW10* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Zero in wall out of plumb vertical adjustment.
Glass is embedded into the recessed vertical profile, which reduces glass width by 20mm on stated widths.
When used as a floor profile in a tiled wet room, glass height will reduce by 10mm on stated height.
Designed for silicone fit glass to vertical or horizontal profile.
Hinged and fixed deflectors cannot be used when installing horizontal U recessed profiles.

BRACING BAR OPTIONS 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Bar 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Floor to Ceiling Post 8mm 2600 F2CB* 98.96 100.85 117.01

Ceiling Bracket for G2CB/F2CB - 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

Optional Foot Kit (for Fixed Deflector) 2000 FTK* 23.06 23.51 33.87

BB1 and  BB2 supplied complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T join for side panel installations.
Bracing bars can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket. Bracing bar can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°.
Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide.
Glass to ceiling & Floor to Ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Foot Kit recommended when fixed deflector glass is over tray recess.

CORNER JOINING OPTIONS FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height/Length 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

MINIMAL DESIGN

Corner Bracket 8mm - CNR8* 37.08 37.79 46.39

Transparent Corner Seal 8mm 2000 CNR8SEAL 20.17 20.17 20.17

Corner Bracket 10mm - CNR10* 57.44 58.55 68.37

Transparent Corner Seal 10mm 2000 CNR10SEAL 20.33 20.33 20.33

CORNER POST STYLE

Corner Post 8mm 2000 CP8* 62.82 64.03 70.70

Corner Post 10mm 2000 CP10* 66.66 67.95 74.93
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M WITH DEFLECTOR PANELS For smaller corner bathrooms or for that ‘spa’ look, one 
of our elegant corner walk-in options with a practical 
deflector panel can create the perfect personalised 
showering space. The additional panel can often make 
the showering area feel a little warmer once the shower 
has been turned off.

Choose from a fixed deflector panel or one of two 
rotating deflector hinged panels, and select one of 
six beautiful bracing bar finishes depending on your 
requirements. All rotating deflector panels can be 
retrofitted. AllClear® glass coating is standard on all 
of our walk-in panels for ease of cleaning.
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8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Profile Deflector (BY8-3)a

10MM
2 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Profile Deflector (BY10-3)a

8MM
3 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB3)a

10MM
3 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB3)a

8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
Bracing Bar (BB2)a  
Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Hinge Kit PHra

Glass & Seal (PHG8-020 / PHG8-030 / 
PHG8-040)

10MM
2 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
Bracing Bar (BB2)a

Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)  
Hinge Kit PHra

Glass & Seal (PHG10-020 / PHG10-030 / 
PHG10-040)

CORNER WETROOM WITH
DEFLECTOR PANELS 

FOR A CORNER 
SPACE

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code  r add L or R to code for left or right handed option. Left hand hinge shown

8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Profile Deflector (BY8-3)a

10MM
2 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Profile Deflector (BY10-3)a

8MM
3 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB3)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

10MM
3 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB3)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  
Hinge Kit PHra

Glass & Seal (PHG8-020 / PHG8-030 / 
PHG8-040)

10MM
2 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  
Hinge Kit PHra

Glass & Seal (PHG10-020 / PHG10-030 / 
PHG10-040)

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code  r add L or R to code for left or right handed option. Left hand hinge shown

BRACING BAR OPTIONS

FRONT/SIDE PANEL BRACING BAR GLASS TO 
CEILING BRACE

FLOOR TO 
CEILING POST

JOINING OPTIONS

MINIMAL CORNER 
BRACKET

FULL HEIGHT 
CORNER POST

11 1412 1513 16
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CORNER WETROOM WITH
DEFLECTOR PANELS 

8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85 G10-050 218.17

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08 G10-060 250.36

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73 G10-070 268.82

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73 G10-075 268.82

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59 G10-080 301.77

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94 G10-090 238.74

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43 G10-100 359.22

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21 G10-110 388.88

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07 G10-120 418.62

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47 - -

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels. Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

WALL PROFILES FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Slimline Wall Profile 23mm depth
(10mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPN* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Standard Wall Profile 35mm depth
(20mm adjustment, complete with 8&10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPS* 67.62 68.92 75.81

180˚ MINIMAL STYLE HINGED DEFLECTOR FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Hinge Set Left Hand - PHL* 120.50 122.82 140.21

Hinge Set Right Hand - PHR* 120.50 122.82 140.21

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-020 111.44 PHG10-020 120.05

300mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-030 135.90 PHG10-030 148.92

400mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-040 159.29 PHG10-040 176.72

270˚ FULL HINGED DEFLECTOR FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

300mm Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 8mm 2000 BY8-3* 248.71 253.50 278.85

300mm Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 10mm 2000 BY10-3* 259.82 264.82 291.31

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

CORNER JOINING OPTIONS FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height/Length 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

MINIMAL DESIGN

Corner Bracket 8mm - CNR8* 37.08 37.79 46.39

Transparent Corner Seal 8mm 2000 CNR8SEAL 20.17 20.17 20.17

Corner Bracket 10mm - CNR10* 57.44 58.55 68.37

Transparent Corner Seal 10mm 2000 CNR10SEAL 20.33 20.33 20.33

CORNER POST STYLE

Corner Post 8mm 2000 CP8* 62.82 64.03 70.70

Corner Post 10mm 2000 CP10* 66.66 67.95 74.93

FIXED DEFLECTOR GLASS 

Description Height/Length 
mm

Code Price Incl.
VAT £

200mm Deflector Glass 8mm 1981 G8-020 111.44

300mm Deflector Glass 8mm 1981 G8-030 135.90

400mm Deflector Glass 8mm 1981 G8-040 159.29

200mm Deflector Glass 10mm 1981 G10-020 124.81

300mm Deflector Glass 10mm 1981 G10-030 152.21

400mm Deflector Glass 10mm 1981 G10-040 178.41

FIXED DEFLECTOR GLASS BRACING 

Description Height/Length 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Inline Bracing Bar 1200 BB3* 51.62 52.61 63.21

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

BRACING BAR OPTIONS 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Bar 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Floor to Ceiling Post 8mm 2600 F2CB* 98.96 100.85 117.01

Ceiling Bracket for G2CB/F2CB - 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

Optional Foot Kit (for Fixed Deflector) 2000 FTK* 23.06 23.51 33.87

BB1 and  BB2 supplied complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T join for side panel installations.
Bracing bars can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket. Bracing bar can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°.
Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide.
Glass to ceiling & Floor to Ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Foot Kit recommended when fixed deflector glass is over tray recess.
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EL WITHOUT DEFLECTOR PANELS Even traditionally smaller British bathrooms can be 

personalised to create a wonderful showering space. 

Lakes’ simple yet refined walk-in panels are at home in 
any recess area. Within our extensive range of 8mm and 
10mm toughened safety glass panels, you will find a size 
solution that suits the look and showering experience 
you’re trying to create. Then, simply choose one of our 

elegant bracing bar solutions to create the safest and 
sleekest glass panel arrangement. The glass height will 
add to the impression of space and enhanced light 
even in the tightest of spaces. Wall profiles and bracing 
bars are all available in a choice of six fabulous finishes. 

AllClear® glass coating is standard on all of our walk-in 
panels for ease of cleaning.
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WETROOM PANEL WITHOUT
DEFLECTOR PANELS 

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
Bracing Bar (BB1)a  

10MM
Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
Bracing Bar (BB1)a

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (G2CB)a

Ceiling Bracket (2CB)a

10MM
Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (G2CB)a

Ceiling Bracket (2CB)a

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

1 x Bracing Bar (F2C8*)a

1 x Ceiling Bracket (2CB)a

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (AB)a

10MM
Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (AB)a

8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85 G10-050 218.17

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08 G10-060 250.36

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73 G10-070 268.82

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73 G10-075 268.82

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59 G10-080 301.77

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94 G10-090 238.74

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43 G10-100 359.22

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21 G10-110 388.88

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07 G10-120 418.62

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47 - -

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels. Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code. 

FOR A CORNER 
SPACE

FOR AN ALCOVE  
SPACE

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

BRACING BAR OPTIONS

FRONT PANEL 
BRACING BAR

17 18 19 20

BRACING BAR OPTIONS 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Bar 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Floor to Ceiling Post 8mm 2600 F2C8* 98.96 100.85 117.01

Ceiling Bracket for G2CB/F2CB - 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

Optional Foot Kit (for Fixed Deflector) FTK* 23.06 23.51 33.87

BB1 and  BB2 supplied complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T join for side panel installations. Bracing bars can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket. Bracing bar can be cut to size on site. Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 
600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°. Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide.
Glass to ceiling & Floor to Ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Foot Kit recommended when fixed deflector glass is over tray recess.

WALL PROFILES FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Slimline Wall Profile 23mm depth
(10mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPN* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Standard Wall Profile 35mm depth
(20mm adjustment, complete with 8&10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPS* 67.62 68.92 75.81

Recessed U Profile 8mm Glass 2000 RW8* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Recessed U Profile 10mm Glass 2000 RW10* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Zero in wall out of plumb vertical adjustment.
Glass is embedded into the recessed vertical profile, which reduces glass width by 20mm on stated widths.
When used as a floor profile in a tiled wet room, glass height will reduce by 10mm on stated height.
Designed for silicone fit glass to vertical or horizontal profile.
Hinged and fixed deflectors cannot be used when installing horizontal U recessed profiles.

GLASS TO 
CEILING BRACE

FLOOR TO 
CEILING POST

4140 MODULARWALKINSHOWERS.COMLAKES MODULAR WALK-IN



To ensure that the water spray stays within the walk-in  
showering area and the rest of the bathroom remains 
dry, choose from one of our elegant deflector panels.

Our contemporary fixed panel or rotating panels (which 
can be neatly folded away) are superbly engineered and 
will add practicality and visual appeal to your showering 

space. Retrofitting is available on all rotating 
deflector panels.

All deflector fittings are available in our palette of 6 
colour finishes and all glass panels feature AllClear® 
glass coating is standard on all of our walk-in panels for 
ease of cleaning.
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8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
Bracing Bar (BB2)a  
Hinge Kit PHra

Glass & Seal (PHG8-020 / PHG8-030 / 
PHG8-040)

10MM
Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bar (BB2)a  
Hinge Kit PHra

Glass & Seal (PHG10-020 / PHG10-030 / 
PHG10-040)

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Profile Deflector (BY8-3)a

10MM
Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Bracing Bar (BB1)a

Profile Deflector (BY10-3)a

8MM
2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB3)a

10MM
2 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)
Bracing Bar (BB3)a

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code  r add L or R to code for left or right handed option. Left hand hinge shown

BRACING BAR OPTIONS 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Brace 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Ceiling Bracket 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

BB1 and  BB2 supplied complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T join for side panel installations. Bracing bars can be cut to size on site. Angled bracing 
bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket. Bracing bar can be cut to size on site. Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If 
space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°. Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide. Glass to ceiling & Floor to Ceiling bracing bar 
requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB. Glass to ceiling bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.

WALL PROFILES FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Slimline Wall Profile 23mm depth
(10mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPN* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Standard Wall Profile 35mm depth
(20mm adjustment, complete with 8&10mm push 
in glass gasket and profile cover cap.)

2000 WPS* 67.62 68.92 75.81

8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85 G10-050 218.17

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08 G10-060 250.36

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73 G10-070 268.82

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73 G10-075 268.82

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59 G10-080 301.77

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94 G10-090 238.74

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43 G10-100 359.22

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21 G10-110 388.88

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07 G10-120 418.62

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47 - -

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels. Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

FIXED DEFLECTOR PANEL 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

WETROOM PANEL WITH
DEFLECTOR PANELS 

FOR A CORNER 
SPACE

FOR AN ALCOVE  
SPACE

270˚ FULL HINGED DEFLECTOR FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

300mm Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 8mm 2000 BY8-3* 248.71 253.50 278.85

300mm Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 10mm 2000 BY10-3* 259.82 264.82 291.31

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

180˚ MINIMAL STYLE HINGED DEFLECTOR FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Hinge Set Left Hand - PHL* 120.50 122.82 140.21

Hinge Set Right Hand - PHR* 120.50 122.82 140.21

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-020 111.44 PHG10-020 120.05

300mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-030 135.90 PHG10-030 148.92

400mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-040 159.29 PHG10-040 176.72

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

21 22 23
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WITH OR WITHOUT
DEFLECTOR PANELS 

You may have seen or even experienced them in hotels, 
but now you can enjoy a walk through wetroom in your 
own home.

Ideal for installation where space in the bathroom is 
not an issue and where a standard shower tray size 
isn’t what you’re looking for. Perfect on a tiled floor, we 
recommend allowing around 500mm minimum access 
width on both sides.

Our selection of stunning, secure and practical bracing 
bars, available in a choice of colour finishes, will 
complement your bathroom décor and styling. 

And if you want to add a deflector panel, choose one of 
our fixed or rotating panel sizes to suit your style and 
help to keep the water within the walk through area. All 
rotating deflector panels can be retrofitted.
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WALK THROUGH WETROOM WITH OR
WITHOUT DEFLECTOR PANELS

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Bracing Bar (F2C8*)a

2 x Ceiling Bracket (2CB)a

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Bracing Bar (BB2)a

Hinge Kit PHLra

Hinge Kit PHRra

Glass & Seal (PHG8-020 / PHG8-030 / 
PHG8-040)

10MM
Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Bracing Bar (BB2)a

Hinge Kit PHLra

Hinge Kit PHRra

2 x Glass & Seal (PHG10-020 / PHG10-030 / 
PHG10-040)

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  

10MM
2 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a  

FOR A CORNER 
SPACE

FOR AN ALCOVE  
SPACE

8MM
3 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Corner Bracket (CNR8)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR8SEAL)
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

10MM
3 x Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Corner Bracket (CNR10)a

2 x Corner Seal (CNR10SEAL)
2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

8MM
Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Profile Deflector (BY8-3)a  
Bracing Bar (BB1)a  

10MM
Glass Panels (G10-)4
2 x Profile Deflector (BY10-3)a  
Bracing Bar (BB1)a

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code. 

24

2827

25 26
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BRACING BAR OPTIONS 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Floor to Ceiling Post 8mm 2600 F2C8* 98.96 100.85 117.01

Ceiling Bracket 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

Optional Foot Kit (for Fixed Deflector) FTK* 23.06 23.51 33.87

Footkit recommended when fixed deflector glass is over tray recess

CORNER JOINING OPTIONS FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

MINIMAL DESIGN

Corner Bracket 8mm - CNR8* 37.08 37.79 46.39

Transparent Corner Seal 8mm 2000 CNR8SEAL 20.17 20.17 20.17

Corner Bracket 10mm - CNR10* 57.44 58.55 68.37

Transparent Corner Seal 10mm 2000 CNR10SEAL 20.33 20.33 20.33

CORNER POST STYLE

Corner Post 8mm 2000 CP8* 62.82 64.03 70.70

Corner Post 10mm 2000 CP10* 66.66 67.95 74.93

180˚ MINIMAL STYLE HINGED DEFLECTOR FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Hinge Set Left Hand - PHL* 120.50 122.82 140.21

Hinge Set Right Hand - PHR* 120.50 122.82 140.21

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

270˚ FULL HINGED DEFLECTOR FOR 8MM & 10MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

300mm Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 8mm 2000 BY8-3* 248.71 253.50 278.85

300mm Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 10mm 2000 BY10-3* 259.82 264.82 291.31

Front/Side Bracing Bar (includes T joiner) 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels

8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85 G10-050 218.17

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08 G10-060 250.36

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73 G10-070 268.82

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73 G10-075 268.82

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59 G10-080 301.77

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94 G10-090 238.74

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43 G10-100 359.22

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21 G10-110 388.88

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07 G10-120 418.62

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47 - -

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels. Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

WALK THROUGH WETROOM WITH OR
WITHOUT DEFLECTOR PANELS

8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR DEFLECTOR GLASS PANELS

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-020 111.44 PHG10-020 120.05

300mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-030 135.90 PHG10-030 148.92

400mm Deflector Glass and Transparent Seal 2000 PHG8-040 159.29 PHG10-040 176.72

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)
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EL FULLY FRAMED Create a stunning feature element to your bathroom 
by fully framing Lakes’ 8mm toughened safety glass 
with our elegant glass edge profiles.

Not only beautiful the framing offers ultimate safety 
and endurance in a busy bathroom, is easy to clean and 
available in 6 colour finishes.
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8MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 AllClear® coating on both sides of the 
glass panels.
Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 
48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile 
(adjustment) and to ensure fit within 
shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled 
floors or most standard shower trays.

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47

WALL PROFILES 

Description Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Slimline Wall Profile 23mm depth WPN* 60.86 62.03 68.23

10mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push in glass gasket and profile cover cap.

Standard Wall Profile 35mm depth WPS* 67.62 68.92 75.81

20mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push in glass gasket and profile cover cap.
Wall profiles are sized to suit glass height

FULLY FRAMED GLASS PROFILE KIT FOR 8MM GLASS

Description Size mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Full Frame Wetroom Panel Frame Kit H 2000 x W 1400 F8* 146.06 148.87 163.75

Kit includes 2 x horizontal and 1 x vertical glass profiles.

Framed kit supplied at 1400mm width to cut down on site to suit walk-in panel  width.

Complete with vertical profile cover cap.

Silicone fit to glass.

BRACING BAR (REQUIRED) 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Panel Bracing Bar 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Supplied complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T join for side panel installations. Bracing bars can be cut to size on site.

FULLY FRAMED 

2000mm
FOR AN ALCOVE  

SPACE
FOR A CORNER 

SPACE

1 x Glass Panel (G8-)4
1 x Full Framed Kit (F8)a  
1 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
1 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

1 x Glass Panel (G8-)4
2 x Full Framed Kits (F8)a

2 x Bracing Bars (BB1)a

2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Full Framed Kits (F8)a

2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a

2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code.

29 30 31
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EL ACCENT FRAMED Lakes Walk-In showers provide almost endless versatility.

If you are looking for a subtle signature design element 
for your showering space, then simply add one or two 
vertical glass edge profiles to the panel. It’s not only an 
elegant design feature, adding a defined edge to the 
glass will assist those with visual impairment to enjoy a 
safer showering experience.
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VERTICAL FRAME PROFILE KIT FOR 8MM GLASS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Full Wetroom Panel Framed Kit H 2000 x W 1400 FV8* 81.14 82.70 90.97

Kit includes 1 x vertical glass profile and profile cover cap.

Silicone fit to glass.

BRACING BAR OPTIONS 

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Panel Bracing Bar 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Ceiling Bracket for G2CB - 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket.
Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°.
Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to length on site.

ACCENT FRAMED 

1 x Glass Panel (G8-)4
2 x Vertical Framed Kit (FV8)a

2 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

1 x Glass Panel (G8-)4
1 x Vertical Framed Kit (FV8)a

1 x Bracing Bar (BB1)a

1 x Ceiling Bracket (2CB)

2000mm
FOR AN ALCOVE  

SPACE
FOR A CORNER 

SPACE

8MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 AllClear® coating on both sides of the 
glass panels.
Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 
48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile 
(adjustment) and to ensure fit within 
shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled 
floors or most standard shower trays.

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47

WALL PROFILES 

Description Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Slimline Wall Profile 23mm depth WPN* 60.86 62.03 68.23

10mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push in glass gasket and profile cover cap.

Standard Wall Profile 35mm depth WPS* 67.62 68.92 75.81

20mm adjustment, complete with 8 & 10mm push in glass gasket and profile cover cap.
Wall profiles are sized to suit glass height

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

32 35

1 x Glass Panel (G8-)4
1 x Vertical Framed Kit (FV8)a

1 x Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar 
(G2CB)a

1 x Ceiling Bracket (2CB)

OR

1 x Glass Panel (G8-)4
1 x Vertical Framed Kit (FV8)a

1 x Angled Bracing Bar (AB)a

1 x Ceiling Bracket (2CB)

33

2 x Glass Panels (G8-)4
2 x Vertical Framed Kits (FV8)a  
2 x Wall Profile (WPS or WPN)a  
2 x Bracing Bars (BB1)a

36

KEY: aadd colour to code  4add size to code.

34
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EL RECESSED PROFILE Create the most minimalist walk-in panel showering 
space by using Lakes’ recessed wall and floor profiles.

Carefully designed to be incorporated into wall and/or 
floor tiling, our recessed profiles provide truly robust 
walk-in panel stability, while being “barely noticeable” 
in your chosen colour.

Vertical recessed profiles can be used with glass 
mounted on a tray surface. Horizontal/floor profiles are 
only suitable for true wetroom/tiled floor bases.
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8MM & 10MM TOUGHENED SAFETY CLEAR GLASS PANELS 

Description Height mm 8mm Code Price Incl. VAT £ 10mm Code Price Incl. VAT £

200mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-020 111.44 G10-020 124.81

300mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-030 135.90 G10-030 152.21

400mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-040 159.29 G10-040 178.41

500mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-050 185.85 G10-050 218.17

600mm Glass Panel 1981 G8-060 212.08 G10-060 250.36

700mm Glass Panel ** 1981 G8-070 226.73 G10-070 268.82

750mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-075 226.73 G10-075 268.82

800mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-080 250.59 G10-080 301.77

900mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-090 274.94 G10-090 238.74

1000mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-100 299.43 G10-100 359.22

1100mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-110 323.21 G10-110 388.88

1200mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-120 347.07 G10-120 418.62

1400mm Glass Panel** 1981 G8-140 405.47 - -

AllClear® coating on both sides of the glass panels.
Sizes shown are nominal.
**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

RECESSED WALL & FLOOR PROFILES

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Recessed U Profile 8mm Glass 2000 RW8* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Recessed U Profile 10mm Glass 2000 RW10* 60.86 62.03 68.23

Zero in wall out of plumb vertical adjustment.
Glass is embedded into the recessed vertical  profile, which reduces glass width by 20mm on stated widths.
When used as a floor profile in a tiled wetroom, glass height will reduce by 10mm on stated height.
Designed for silicone fit glass to vertical or horizontal profile.
Hinged and fixed deflectors cannot be used when installing horizontal U recessed profiles.

BRACING BAR OPTIONS

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Front/Side Panel Bracing Bar 1200 BB1* 52.58 53.59 62.41

Front/Side Panel Bracing Bar 1200 BB2* 56.75 57.84 64.00

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Ceiling Bracket for G2CB - 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

BB1 and  BB2 supplied complete with glass clamp, wall bracket and T join for side panel installations. Bracing bars can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket.
Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°.
Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.

RECESSED WALL & FLOOR PROFILES

2000mm
FOR AN ALCOVE  

SPACE
FOR A CORNER 

SPACE

When using a recessed floor profile – deflector panels cannot be used

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)
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R
Y BATH SCREENS Where a bathroom features a walk-in showering space 

and bath requiring a bath screen to match, Lakes 
has the ideal solution. Carefully crafted and superbly 
engineered our hinged and fixed bath screen options 
are the perfect partner to your walk-in shower area.

Our bath screens feature the same stunning styling 
and are available in our 6 wonderful finishes to ensure 
colours are the same.

Completely frameless to introduce a contemporary 
uncluttered look for any bathroom project, we have 
placed particular emphasis on blending great visual 
styling with outstanding performance.
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FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a 
colour option: Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel 
(N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

8mm TWIN PANEL HINGED 

Height 1500mm 

8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA and EN Approved to BS EN 
14428:2015+A1:2018

Frameless

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

Anodised profile and PVD hardware

10mm adjustment 

Wall profile cover caps as standard

Lifetime warranty

Fully reversible

90° outward door rotation

6 colour finishes 

Effortless installation

FEATURES:

Where your bathroom includes a walk-in shower and a bath that requires screen to match, or the 
only one showering possibility in your home and is over a bath Lakes has the ideal solution.

Super smooth hinged rotation and clear seals to keep the water in.

TWIN PANEL HINGED BATH SCREEN 

Description Height 
mm

Width 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Twin Panel Hinged Bath Screen 1500 1000 MWB* 595.00 666.40 702.10

Supplied complete with wall profile cover cap
Bathscreens are a water deflector only, and should be fitted to the inside of a bath rim to assist performance.

1500mm

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

COLOURS

MONOCHROMES

 

Moving panel seals must 
be fitted as detailed left.
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8mm FIXED SINGLE PANEL FIXED SINGLE PANEL BATH SCREEN 

Description Height 
mm

Width 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Fixed Single Panel Bath Screen 1500 800 MWB90-080* 250.00 287.50 295.00

Supplied complete with wall profile cover cap
An optional wall to glass bracing bar can be ordered please see below.
Bathscreens are a water deflector only.

Optional Wall to Glass Bracing Bar MWB90-
080*

- - MWBS-BA* 47.27 65.15 82.85

Height 1500mm 

8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA and EN Approved to BS EN 
14428:2015+A1:2018

Frameless

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

Anodised profile

10mm adjustment 

Wall profile cover caps as standard

Lifetime warranty

Fully reversible

6 colour finishes 

Effortless installation

FEATURES:

1500mm

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a 
colour option: Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel 
(N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

The best designs are simple. Lakes’ 8mm fixed bath screens provide uncluttered and keep the 
shower water inside the bath.

SILVER (S)

BRUSHED NICKEL (N)

BLACK (B)

GUN METAL (GUN)

BRUSHED BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED BRONZE (BRZ)
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Produced from recycled Dolomite stone

72% Dolomite mineral and 28% resin

29mm slimline height

Fully recyclable

Exceptional resistance to wear and impact

Stain and chemical resistant

Integral anti-bacterial hygiene properties

90mm Ø waste

Can be trimmed on site

10-year guarantee

Easy cleaning

Thermal insulation properties

25% lighter than standard stone resin trays, 
typically 36kg / m2

All trays comply to BS EN14527:2006 Class 1

Slip Resistant to Class 3 UNE ENV 12633:2003

Slip Resistant to Class 3 BS EN 16165 ANNEX C

Install on floor or level to floor

Suitable for marine ply boarded or concrete floors

Supplied with colour matched stainless steel 
waste grate

FEATURES:

STONE TEXTURE SHOWER TRAYS

Each of Lakes’ stone textured shower 
trays are stunning and distinctive, with 
veins and character that pay tribute to 
natural materials and showcase Lakes’ 
skilled craftsmanship. Not just aesthetically 
pleasing, they are created to be felt and 
enjoyed, while meeting the high demands of 
a modern showering space.

The surface is designed to offer a unique 
sensory underfoot experience - soft, warm 
and slip resistant – while the surface pattern 
eliminates the risk of water puddling.

Choose from timeless signal white or super 
matt finish anthracite to transform the 
shower area and complement wall and floor 
themes of any design.
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We recommend cleaning stone effect 
shower trays regularly with clean warm soapy 
water ONLY, rinse and wipe over with a soft 
cloth or sponge.

DO NOT USE abrasive, scouring, caustic or 
corrosive cleaning products.

To remove limescale deposits use a 50:50 
solution of white vinegar and water. Rinse 
thoroughly after application.

SQUARE TRAYS 

Size w x l mm Weight 
kgs

Waste Position 
mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
WHITE (W)*

Price Incl. VAT £
ANTHRACITE (A)*

900 x 900 29 450 PTS99 499.80 499.80

SQUARE TRAYS RECTANGULAR TRAYS 

RECTANGULAR TRAYS 

Size w x l mm Weight 
kgs

Waste Position 
X mm

Code Price Incl. VAT £
WHITE (W)*

Price Incl. VAT £
ANTHRACITE (A)*

700 x 1700 42 450 PTR177 719.95 719.95

800 x 1200 34 250 PTR128 562.70 562.70

800 x 1400 40 350 PTR148 625.60 625.60

800 x 1500 43 350 PTR158 661.30 661.30

800 x 1600 46 450 PTR168 706.35 706.35

800 x 1700 49 450 PTR178 775.20 775.20

900 x 1200 39 250 PTR129 631.55 631.55

900 x 1400 45 350 PTR149 687.65 687.65

900 x 1500 48 350 PTR159 841.50 841.50

900 x 1600 52 450 PTR169 912.05 912.05

900 x 1700 55 450 PTR179 941.80 941.80

A stainless steel grate colour matched to the tray is supplied as standard.

STONE TEXTURE SHOWER TRAYS SHOWER TRAY WASTE POSITIONS

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

SHOWER TRAY WASTE 

Description Code Price Incl. VAT £

90mm Ø High Flow Waste PTWASTE 35.00

Waste conforms to BS EN 274 and has 50mm water seal and removable debris trap.
Shower Waste G1 1/2”. Flow Rate 30Ltrs p/m.

WASTE FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the end of product code when ordering a colour option:
White (W) or Anthracite (A). Example 1200 x 800 tray, White PTR128W, Anthracite PTR128A.

900

==

=
=

1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1300 / 1400 / 1500 / 1600 / 1700

X

=
= 70

0
 /
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0

0
 /

 9
0

0

Rectangular

Square

900

==

=
=

1200 / 1400 / 1500 / 1600 / 1700

X

=
= 70

0
 /

 8
0

0
 /

 9
0

0

Rectangular

Square

Measuring a space for a shower tray:

The tray waste positions below are provided as a guide only for first fix plumbing of the tray.
Please take into consideration wall tiles or wall panels when specifying the tray size.

Dimensional tolerance +/-5mm wxl up to 1400; +/-7mm over 1400

WHITE (W) ANTHRACITE (A)
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STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAYS

SHOWER TRAY WASTE 

Description Code Price Incl. VAT £

50mm Ø High Flow Waste TLW 19.62

Waste conforms to BS EN 274 and has 50mm water seal and removable debris trap.
Shower Waste G1 1/2”. Flow Rate 29Ltrs p/m.
Higher/pumped water pressure showers/deluge shower heads can result in water flow that exceeds 
the wastes flow capacity. Please check with your installer.

WASTE COVER 

Description Code Price Incl. VAT £ 
WHITE

800mm Tray Waste Cover TLW8W 102.18

900mm Tray Waste Cover TLW9W 114.66

SQUARE TRAY 

Size w x l mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
WHITE

900 x 900 TL9SW 344.59

RECTANGULAR TRAYS 

Size w x l mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
WHITE

800 x 1200 TL128RW 377.96

800 x 1400 TL148RW 564.02

800 x 1500 TL158RW 584.96

800 x 1600 TL168RW 602.56

800 x 1700 TL178RW 626.20

900 x 1200 TL129RW 396.58

900 x 1400 TL149RW 587.98

900 x 1500 TL159RW 608.87

900 x 1600 TL169RW 626.20

900 x 1700 TL179RW 649.79

A stainless steel grate colour matched to the tray is required, order separately, please see below.

Slender low height 25mm profile

Double skinned, crisp white acrylic ABS capped 
finish, for incredible strength and rigidity.

Super strong and rigid

50mm height on outer edge

50mm Ø waste outlet

30% lighter than standard resin trays

Super white finish

All trays comply to BS EN14527:2006 Class 1/BS 
EN15720:2009

Suitable for marine ply boarded or concrete floor

Can be fitted flat to floor or with easy fit riser kit 
options

Integral anti-bacterial hygiene properties

Stain and chemical resistant

60mm Ø waste sold separately 

10-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES:

Superbly engineered and produced in the UK to the most exacting 
standards, this shower tray boasts a modern, minimalist low-profile 
form with a truly comfortable standing area.

It offers exceptional water drainage and a fresh, uncomplicated look, 
specifically designed to be the perfect partner for the Lakes Modular 
Walk-in shower collection.

SQUARE TRAYS RECTANGULAR TRAYS 
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MWI® 8MM WALK IN PANEL COMPLETE KITS

Width mm Adjustment mm Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

200 200-220 1990 MWP820* 179.05 180.35 187.24

300 300-320 1990 MWP830* 203.52 204.82 211.70

400 400-420 1990 MWP840* 226.91 228.20 235.09

500 500-520 1990 MWP850* 253.48 254.77 261.66

600 600-620 1990 MWP860* 279.70 280.99 287.88

700** 660-680 1990 MWP870* 346.93 349.24 364.94

750** 710-730 1990 MWP875* 346.93 349.24 364.94

800** 760-780 1990 MWP880* 370.79 373.09 388.80

900** 860-880 1990 MWP890* 395.14 397.44 413.15

1000** 960-980 1990 MWP8100* 419.63 421.93 437.64

1100** 1060-1080 1990 MWP8110* 443.41 445.72 461.42

1200** 1160-1180 1990 MWP8120* 467.27 469.57 485.28

1400** 1360-1380 1990 MWP8140* 525.67 527.98 543.68

**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within  shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.
200mm - 600mm wide order codes comprise glass panel and standard wall profile WPS*
700mm - 1400mm wide order codes comprise glass panel, standard wall profile WPS* and bracing bar BB1*
Bracing bar BB1 is supplied complete with T piece for side panel installation

270° FULL HINGED DEFLECTOR OPTIONS

Description Width mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 8mm 300 BY8-3* 248.71 253.50 278.85

CORNER JOINING OPTIONS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Corner Post 8mm 2000 CP8* 62.82 64.03 70.70

BRACING BAR OPTIONS

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Floor to Ceiling Post 8mm 2600 F2C8* 98.96 100.85 117.01

Ceiling Bracket for G2CB - 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

Optional Foot Kit (for Fixed Deflector) FTK* 23.06 23.51 33.87

Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket. Bracing bar can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°.
Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Foot Kit recommended when fixed deflector glass is over tray recess

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

MWI® 8MM WALK-IN PANEL 
COMPLETE KITS

To assist in ordering some of our more popular walk-in configurations we have 
developed a simple One Code system for Lakes 8mm walk-in panels.

Each code includes a WPS* standard wall profile with 20mm adjustment, and for 
selected sizes the BB2* glass to wall bracing bar. Simply choose your preferred 
panel size and colour as detailed right.

WALL PROFILE 
(WPS)

270º FULL HINGED DEFLECTOR

COLOUR-MATCHED 
TO PERFECTION

If the added luxury of a 270° rotating hinged deflector 
panel is required, simply choose your ideal colour as 
detailed right.

BRACING BAR OPTIONS

CUSTOM STYLE FOR 
YOUR INSTALLATION

Lakes’ extensive collection of bracing bars allows
you to upgrade depending on your chosen layout or
installation type.

ANGLED BRACING BAR (AB)

BRACING BAR 
(BB1)
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WALL PROFILE 
(WPS)

BRACING BAR 
(BB1)

MWI® 10MM WALK IN PANEL COMPLETE KITS

Width mm Adjustment mm Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

200 200-220 1990 MWP1020* 192.43 193.73 200.62

300 300-320 1990 MWP1030* 219.83 221.12 228.01

400 400-420 1990 MWP1040* 246.02 247.32 254.21

500 500-520 1990 MWP1050* 285.79 287.09 293.98

600 600-620 1990 MWP1060* 317.98 319.27 326.16

700** 660-680 1990 MWP1070* 389.03 391.33 407.04

750** 710-730 1990 MWP1075* 389.03 391.33 407.04

800** 760-780 1990 MWP1080* 421.97 424.27 439.98

900** 860-880 1990 MWP1090* 448.94 451.25 466.96

1000** 960-980 1990 MWP10100* 479.42 481.73 497.44

1100** 1060-1080 1990 MWP10110* 509.09 511.39 527.10

1200** 1160-1180 1990 MWP10120* 538.82 541.13 556.84

**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within  shower base width.
Lakes walk-in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.
200mm - 600mm wide order codes comprise glass panel and standard wall profile WPS*
700mm - 1400mm wide order codes comprise glass panel, standard wall profile WPS* and bracing bar BB1*
Bracing bar BB1 is supplied complete with T piece for side panel installation

270° FULL HINGED DEFLECTOR OPTIONS

Description Width mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 10mm 300 BY10-3* 259.82 264.82 291.31

CORNER JOINING OPTIONS

Description Height mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Corner Post 10mm 2000 CP10* 66.66 67.95 74.93

BRACING BAR OPTIONS

Description Length mm Code Price Incl. VAT £
SILVER

Price Incl. VAT £
BLACK

Price Incl. VAT £
COLOURS

Angled Bracing Bar 600 AB* 85.86 87.51 98.28

Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar 600 G2CB* 57.67 58.78 73.08

Ceiling Bracket for G2CB - 2CB* 22.65 23.09 32.04

Optional Foot Kit (for Fixed Deflector) FTK* 23.06 23.51 33.87

Angled bracing bar is supplied complete with glass clamp and wall bracket. Bracing bar can be cut to size on site.
Angled bracing bar is nominally 45° x 600mm long. If space demands, it can be used between 30° & 60°.
Angled bracing bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Glass to ceiling bracing bar requires decorative ceiling cover 2CB.
Glass to Ceiling Bracing Bar suitable for panels up to 1000mm wide and can be cut to height on site.
Foot Kit recommended when fixed deflector glass is over tray recess

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN), Brushed Bronze (BRZ)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE (BRZ)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

MWI® 10MM WALK-IN PANEL 
COMPLETE KITS

To assist in ordering some of our more popular walk-in configurations we have 
developed a simple One Code system for all Lakes 10mm walk-in panels.

Each code includes a WPS* standard wall profile with 20mm adjustment, and for 
selected sizes the BB2* glass to wall bracing bar. Simply choose your preferred 
panel size and colour as detailed right.

270º FULL HINGED DEFLECTOR

COLOUR-MATCHED 
TO PERFECTION

If the added luxury of a 270° rotating hinged deflector 
panel is required, simply choose your ideal colour as 
detailed right.

BRACING BAR OPTIONS

CUSTOM STYLE FOR 
YOUR INSTALLATION

Lakes’ extensive collection of bracing bars allows
you to upgrade depending on your chosen layout or
installation type.

GLASS TO CEILING 
BRACING BAR (G2CB)
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LAKES GUARANTEE
Walk-in panels and are covered by our 
Lifetime guarantee against manufacturing 
defect. 

Shower trays are covered by a 10-year 
guarantee against manufacturing defect.

Both guarantees are valid on condition 
that the products have been installed and maintained 
in accordance with the product’s fitting instructions 
provided and used as intended. Damage or defects 
resulting from modification and or repair by 
unauthorised persons, improper use or ex-display 
products are not covered. Lakes will resolve any defects 
resulting from manufacturing fault free of charge via 
repair or replacing parts. This must be only conducted 
by Lakes Bathrooms or an approved agent.

Please retain your proof of purchase to validate your 
guarantee. If your product becomes defective call us 
on 01684 853870 or email: 
customerservice@lakesuk.com

ALLCLEAR®

Lakes Glass has been developed to ensure a crystal 
clear, smear-free, showering space. Our glass includes 
AllClear®, nano-bonded coating treatment, which 
is applied to both sides of the glass, meaning water, 
limescale and soap scum slide off the glass rather than 
sticking to it.

It stays clear and clean and comes as standard at no 
extra cost. Lakes Glass with AllClear® is 10 times more 
scratch resistant than standard glass, so it can handle 
whatever life throws at it.

INSTALLATION
Prior to installing your Lakes product, please read the 
installation guide in full. Failure to do so may invalidate 
your guarantee.

Shower trays must be plumbed and level, walls should 
be tiled or paneled down to the tray and sealed before 
doors are fitted. Check tray height before installation 
as there are manufacturing tolerances that must be 
allowed for.

When considering a new bath screen and bath 
installation, or adding a bath screen to an existing 
bathtub, the following checks must be made:

The bath rim should be essentially flat in form where 
the screen is located. 

Baths with integrated soap dishes, ‘roll top’ bath style  
design and uneven bath rim types are not compatible 
with bath screens, and may cause water leaks.

Any bath handle grips included with a bath should not 
interfere with bath rim/bath screen.

When choosing your bath screen, check that any 
moving panel(s) whether inward or outward opening 
will not interfere with brassware, furniture or 
accessories in operation (taps/shower heads, basins, 
WCs, radiators etc). 

It is recommended that the shower head position is 
centrally fitted on the same wall as the bath screen.  

Bath rims must angle down toward the bath area to 
ensure that water landing on the rim drains into the 
bath. It is essential to check across rims, including 
corners using a small spirit level or a small amount 
of water to assess fall direction. Bathtubs exhibiting 
outward fall are not compatible.

Baths must be fully supported with timber battens/
support framing under the rim. Inadequate support 
can cause rim to drop/create outward fall.

We have created this product information section to assist with your purchase and to provide 
useful information once your Lakes shower enclosure is installed. 

For further information please visit: www.lakesuk.com

All Lakes shower enclosures, shower trays & bath screens are manufactured to the highest 
standards according to ISO 9001: 2015 Quality Management System.

All Lakes shower enclosures & bath screens are UKCA (& CE) marked, tested & conform with BS 
EN14428:2015+A1:2018. All glass used in construction is thermally toughened & marked according 
to EN12150-1.

Lakes regularly tests above and beyond required standards to ensure the ultimate product quality 
and performance.

Lakes shower trays comply to BS EN14527:2006 Class 1/ BS EN15720:2009. Shower wastes are 
manufactured to BS EN 274-1: 2002

LAKES QUALITY GUARANTEED

PRODUCT CARE
To maintain your guarantee, we recommend cleaning 
as below:

•	 Glass: Only use a soft cloth and mild detergent, rinse 	
	 off thoroughly after cleaning.

•	 Metal and metallic surfaces: Use only a soft cloth 		
	 and warm soapy water. Rinse off thoroughly.

•	 In hard water areas, regular cleaning of your Lakes 		
	 product will help to prevent the build-up of 		
	 limescale.

•	 Limescale can be removed using a 50:50 solution of 	
	 white vinegar and water.

•	 Check your shower door for functionality 			 
	 periodically.

•	 Do not use “Spray & leave” cleaning products on 		
	 the metal surface as these will cause damage to your 	
	 product. 

•	 Do NOT use cleaning products, bleaches, solvents or 	
	 abrasive pads.  

•	 Non-compliance with these cleaning instructions will 	
	 invalidate the product’s Lifetime Guarantee and may 	
	 cause plated / painted / anodised surfaces/finishes to 	
	 deteriorate and could adversely affect safe operation 	
	 of the enclosure.

AFTER SALES 
COMMITMENT
At Lakes we are passionate about providing the very 
best customer service. Lakes’ excellent customer service 
is supported by an extensive stock of spare parts across 
all ranges.  

Call our dedicated customer service team on 01684 
853870 who will deal with your enquiry and will 
swiftly dispatch your spares order. Alternatively email 
customerservice@lakesuk.com or head to our website 
and complete our enquiry form 
www.lakesuk.com/contact-us

SPARE PARTS
We have a team of technical experts who can deal 
with and offer advice on any queries you may have 
and arrange dispatch of spare parts within 3-5 working 
days. Call us on 01684 853870.

WHAT TO DO IF 
SOMETHING GOES 
WRONG 
Should the product not function correctly on initial 
use, firstly, contact the installer to check the installation 
is in accordance with your installation instructions. 
Should this not resolve difficulties or should 
performance decline, refer to the ‘Troubleshooting’ 
section within the installation guide.

Alternatively, our customer service team can assist or, if 
necessary, arrange for a service engineer to visit. Please 
call 01684 853870, email customerservice@lakesuk.
com or head to our website and complete our enquiry 
form: www.lakesuk.com/contact-us

RETURNS POLICY
Lakes’ will not accept return of any product no 
longer required that has been opened. We do not 
accept return of any product if the packaging has 
been damaged. If the product is unopened and not 
damaged, we will accept the return subject to agreed 
returns charges, but no longer than 3 months from 
date of original delivery.

As part of Lakes continuing policy of product 
improvement, we reserve the right to amend 
specifications, colours and prices and discontinue 
products without prior notice.

Images, room layouts and associated bathroom 
products are for marketing and visual purposes only. 
The colours and finishes shown in the catalogues are 
as accurate the printing process permits.

*Errors and Omissions Exempt.
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